
FRESH USA GALLON FULL SOAK (8LB)
Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Shelled/Deshelled

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Allergens

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

Unit Dimensions

Unit Cube

Pallet Net Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Cube

Ti x Hi

Pallet Count

U-8

227111

671718227111

00671718227111

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 9” x W 9” x H 9”

22.86cm x 22.86cm x 22.86cm

0.42 f3 / 0.01 m3

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 8” x W 8” x H 6”

20.32cm x 20.32cm x 15.24cm

0.22 f3 / 0.01 m3

800 lb. / 362.87 kg

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 50”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 127.00cm

55.56 f3 / 1.57 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 5

100

U-10

228118

671718228118

00671718228118

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 9” x W 9” x H 9”

22.86cm x 22.86cm x 22.86cm

0.42 f3 / 0.01 m3

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 8” x W 8” x H 6”

20.32cm x 20.32cm x 15.24cm

0.22 f3 / 0.01 m3

800 lb. / 362.87 kg

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 50”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 127.00cm

55.56 f3 / 1.57 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 5

100

U-12

229115

671718229115

00671718229115

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 9” x W 9” x H 9”

22.86cm x 22.86cm x 22.86cm

0.42 f3 / 0.01 m3

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 8” x W 8” x H 6”

20.32cm x 20.32cm x 15.24cm

0.22 f3 / 0.01 m3

800 lb. / 362.87 kg

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 50”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 127.00cm

55.56 f3 / 1.57 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 5

100

10-20

231118

671718231118

00671718231118

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 9” x W 9” x H 9”

22.86cm x 22.86cm x 22.86cm

0.42 f3 / 0.01 m3

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 8” x W 8” x H 6”

20.32cm x 20.32cm x 15.24cm

0.22 f3 / 0.01 m3

800 lb. / 362.87 kg

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 50”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 127.00cm

55.56 f3 / 1.57 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 5

100

20-30

233112

671718233112

00671718233112

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 9” x W 9” x H 9”

22.86cm x 22.86cm x 22.86cm

0.42 f3 / 0.01 m3

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 8” x W 8” x H 6”

20.32cm x 20.32cm x 15.24cm

0.22 f3 / 0.01 m3

800 lb. / 362.87 kg

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 50”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 127.00cm

55.56 f3 / 1.57 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 5

100

30-40

235116

671718235116

00671718235116

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 9” x W 9” x H 9”

22.86cm x 22.86cm x 22.86cm

0.42 f3 / 0.01 m3

8 lb. / 3.63 kg

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

L 8” x W 8” x H 6”

20.32cm x 20.32cm x 15.24cm

0.22 f3 / 0.01 m3

800 lb. / 362.87 kg

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 50”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 127.00cm

55.56 f3 / 1.57 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 5

100

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com 

myseafood.com


